1-Tennneco (Denver) SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE\*

## UNITED STATES MENT OF THE INTERIOR

(Other instructions on reverse side)

	Bureau	42-R1425

•	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.								
	NM 11773								
	Y FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL	, DEEP	EN, OR PLUG B	ACK	6. IF INDIAN, A	LLOTTEE	OR TRIBE NAME	
DR. TYPE OF WELL	DEEPEN	DEEPEN  PLUG BAC		K 7. UNIT AGREE		EEMENT NAME			
	AS X OTHER		SINGLE MULTIPLE			S. FARM OR LEASE NAME			
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	ELL OTHER		DECEIVED			Windfall			
Dugan F	Production Corp.		RECEIVED			9. WELL NO.			
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR						#1			
	B, Farmington, N				<u> </u>	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT			
4. LOCATION OF WELL (R At surface			u. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY			WAW FR PC			
_	1740' FSL - 970	FWL	FARMINGTON, N. M.			AND SURVEY OR AREA			
At proposed prod. zor	ie .					Sec. 31	T26N	R11W	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	EST TOWN OR F	POST OFFIC	E*		Sec 31 T26N R11W 12. COUNTY OR PARISH   13. STATE			
16-1/2	miles south of	Bloomfiel	ld, NM			San Ju	an	NM	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOLOCATION TO NEARES	OSED*		16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE			NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL			
PROPERTY OR LEASE I	LINE, FT.	970'	4	79.80		159,80 160			
18. DISTANCE FROM PROF			19. PI	19. PROPOSED DEPTH		RY OR CABLE TO	ora_		
OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	IS LEASE, FT.			1275'		Rotary			
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh 6155 G						22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START* ASAP			
23.	P	ROPOSED CA	SING AN	D CEMENTING PROGRA	м				
SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING			WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMENT				
8-3/4"			20#			35 sx (			
5"	2-7/8"	6.4#	‡	1275'		125 sx			
								-	
If productifrac, clear  Plan to use valve and s  NMERB: Gas  IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBZONE. If proposal is to	Il 5" hole to to ve, plan to set out after frace 3000 psi BOP petripper head when some dedicated.  E PROPOSED PROGRAM: If I drill or despen directions	2-7/8" t, run 1-1 er attach ile compl	tbg for 1/4" th ned sch leting	r csg, cement,se og and complete nematic diagram. well.	electivell.  Will  Out	vely perfo	er proposed	new productiv	
preventer program, if an 24.	X. A. Much	Pin-	TITLE	President		DATE	4-9-	80	
SIGNED	Thomas A. Dugar	L						1	
(This space for Fede	eral or State office use						/FD		
PERMIT NO.	PERMIT NO.		APPROVAL DATE		1	APPROV 5 AMER	INFE	<del>)</del>	
					\ A	S AME	A STALL STALL	•	

of Soul

APPROVED BY

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

\*See Instructions On Reverse Side

NMOCG

DISTRICT ENGINEER

Edgar L. Risenhoover

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Windfall #1 Dugan Production Corporation County Section Township Range Unit Letter San Juan 26 North 11 West 31 L Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the 1740 South feet from the line and Dedicated Acreage: Pool **Producing Formation** Ground Level Elev. WAW Fruitland PC 6155 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation. Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by consultization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the commission. Position **President** Company Dugan Production Corp. Date 4-9-80 31 Sec. His plat was placed from field And and peliel AND OSASTERS Date Surveyed April 3, 1980 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor

2000

...

330

1500

1000

800